
 

Breakfast Menu
Wherrymans Full English Breakfast
Two pork sausages & two rashers of back bacon, free range egg,
mushrooms, tomato & baked beans

Light English Breakfast
Pork sausage, back bacon, free range egg & baked beans

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Norfolk pork sausage or best back bacon on white or granary bread

Porridge
Served with a swirl of honey or red berry compote

Toast & Preserves
Two rounds of white or granary toast served with your choice  
of jam, honey or marmalade

Beans on Toast  
Two rounds of toast topped with baked beans

Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso  

Cappuccino			
Decaf		
Latte 
Decaf

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
	
Traditional English Tea
Speciality Teas
Earl Grey
Peppermint

Fruit Juice		
Orange, Apple, 
or Cranberry

J20				  
			    
Appletiser			 
			 
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7up				  
		
Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling	

£1.80

£2.45

£2.10

£2.45

£2.45
£2.80

£2.45
£2.80

£3.15

£2.80

£2.10
£2.45

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.65

£6.95

£4.75

£4.25

£3.75

£3.75

£4.25

Beverages

Suitable for Vegetarians

Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile

Chocolate Brownie

Slice of Cake
Ask your server for today’s choice

£2.55

£2.55

Wherrymans Cream Tea
Fruit scone with butter, jam and clotted cream  
served with a pot of traditional tea

£4.75

Cakes & Pastries
Fruit Scone with Butter (pot of jam + 75p)	
	
Danish Pastry

£1.95

£2.25




