## Breakfast Menu

Wherrymans Full English Breakfast	<i>£</i> ,6.95
Two pork sausages & two rashers of back bacon, free range egg,	$\sim$
mushrooms, tomato & baked beans	

Light F	English Brea	kfast		£4.75
TO 1			0 1 1 11	

Pork sausage, back bacon, free range egg & baked beans

£4.25 Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Norfolk pork sausage or best back bacon on white or granary bread

£,3.75 Porridge (V)

Served with a swirl of honey or red berry compote

£3.75 Toast & Preserves (V)

Two rounds of white or granary toast served with your choice of jam, honey or marmalade

£4.25 Beans on Toast 💔

Two rounds of toast topped with baked beans

## Cakes & Pastries

Fruit Scone with Butter (pot of jam + 75p)	£1.95	Chocolate Brownie	£2.55
Danish Pastry	£2.25	Slice of Cake	£2.55
Wherrymans Cream Tea Fruit scone with butter, jam and clotted cream served with a pot of traditional tea	£4.75	Ask your server for today's choice	

## Beverages

Deverages			
Coffee	£1.80	Fruit Juice Orange, Apple,	£2.50
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.45	or Cranberry	
Espresso	£2.10	J20	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.45	Appletiser	£2.50
Cappuccino Decaf	£2.45 $£2.80$	Pepsi	£1.95
Latte	£2.45	Diet Pepsi	£1.95
Decaf Mocha	£2.80 £3.15	7up	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.80	Mineral Water Still or Sparkling	£1.65
Traditional English Tea	£2.10		
Speciality Teas Earl Grey Lemon & Ginger	£2.45		

Peppermint

Chamomile



## Breakfast Menu

